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Colin William Edward Graham

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth June 1964
Total current 23

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NOVINITI LIMITED

SEDDON SURVEYS LIMITED
SEDDON REAL ESTATE LIMITED
PIGGERY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SEDDON HOMES (CONGLETON
WEST) LIMITED

SEDDON GRASSCROFT
(FOXDENTON) LIMITED

SEDDON PROPERTIES LIMITED
SEDDON CARE VILLAGES LIMITED
SEDDON PAINTING LIMITED
SEDDON SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SEDDON SOLAR LIMITED
SEDDON MAINTENANCE LIMITED
SEDDON ESTATES LIMITED
SEDDON GROUP LIMITED
SEDDON HOMES LIMITED
SEDDON CARE PARTNERSHIPS
LIMITED

G.& J.SEDDON LIMITED

J & S SEDDON (BUILDING) LIMITED
SEDDON RDP LIMITED

SREL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SD RIVER LIMITED

IDALIVING (LANGLEY) LIMITED
SEDDON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DEANSTON HOUSE LIMITED
SEDDON ALEXANDRIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Colin William Edward Graham

Number

09937558
13788381
13623215
13552439
08128329

07614358

08471367
07612068
09407556
09069216
08538625
08538629
08538604
08461555
03045309
07225967

00172081
02384505
07588158
03603773
04092965
04180799
04082488

Number
11783468
07869339

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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919846127

919846127

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
19/03/2024 07/07/2023 Director

08/12/2021
15/09/2021
06/08/2021
20/02/2018

20/12/2017

03/08/2015
01/08/2015
06/07/2015
12/06/2015
11/06/2015
11/06/2015
03/02/2014
27/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013

22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/06/2013
29/06/2007

App. Date
06/03/2019
20/12/2017

01/05/2010

Res. Date
07/10/2022

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
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LINLEY POINT LIMITED

INSPIRED LIFE CARE LIMITED
GJP DUNWOODY LIMITED
KINCRAIG MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SD PRIME POINT LIMITED

MALSIS HALL LIMITED

SD BLACKPOOL LIMITED

SCP DUNWOODY LIMITED

SELENIUM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SEDDON RDP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SEDDON HOUSING PARTNERSHIPS
LIMITED

SD BREDBURY LIMITED

SEDDON PAINTING & MAINTENANCE

LIMITED

MANOR HALL SPECIALIST CARE
PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED
MHSCP HOLDCO 2 LIMITED
SEDDON MANOR HALL LIMITED
SD MANOR HALL LIMITED
SEDDON PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

JOTCHAM & KENDALL LIMITED
SEDDON JV LIMITED

G & J PROJECTS LIMITED

SD MATRIX LIMITED

SEDDON KINGS REACH LIMITED
SD MELLOR LIMITED

SEDDON BIRCHWOOD LIMITED
R L MANCHESTER LIMITED
SEDDON HARESHILL LIMITED
SEDDON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEDDON RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ID4LIVING LIMITED
HAYSBROOK LIMITED

DISTRICT GARAGE LIMITED
SBSG NLR LIMITED

WINGET LIMITED

KRMCO LIMITED

SCS NLR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

10513952
10560298
07049571
10572719
10568880
10257170
10523581
10505704
10479586
08732195
08817853

09408173
08538649

SC445897

SC496163
09291416
07454352
08524023

06732506
08732222
06536562
07573421
05712368
07501580
05081993
06402206
06130273
03578140
06966140

04231523
07860898
00609661
01672658
01977110
06966132
06966084

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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20/12/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
19/01/2017
17/01/2017
15/12/2016
13/12/2016
01/12/2016
15/11/2016
29/02/2016
01/08/2015

06/07/2015
11/06/2015

30/01/2015

29/01/2015
22/01/2015
11/08/2014
03/02/2014

22/01/2014
30/10/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013

22/06/2013
29/11/2011
21/07/2009
21/07/2009
21/07/2009
17/07/2009
17/07/2009

919846127

19/06/2019
07/09/2022
25/01/2019
11/03/2020
27/09/2017
29/02/2024

22/01/2019

31/12/2023

31/12/2023

30/01/2015

31/12/2023

24/09/2009

31/10/2013
11/09/2009

04/12/2013
24/09/2009
04/12/2013
24/09/2009
25/09/2009
30/09/2013

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



